
Codice 
Domanda

C.F. Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N.Lav Data 
Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI036132000
00907

02972640
367

AR REBECCHI S.R.L VIA DEGLI 
ARTIGIANI N.1

41036 MEDOLLA MO 6 01/01/2013 30/06/2013

CI036132000
02116

02288820
364

AREA MEDIA 
SERVICE S.R.L.

VIA 
TERRAPIENI N. 
2 INT 5

41038 SAN 
FELICE 
SUL 
PANARO

MO 2 22/07/2013 21/10/2013

CI036132000
01767

01958180
364

ARREDAMENTI GGB 
DI VITTORIO 
GIUBERTONI E C 
SNC

VIA DI 
VITTORIO 2/D

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 1 23/05/2013 22/11/2013

CI036132000
02512

02254810
365

ARTECH SRL Via Cavour, 
23

41032 CAVEZZO MO 3 23/09/2013 22/12/2013

CI038132000
00670

00951980
382

BAGNI S.N.C. DI 
BAGNI DOMENICO & 
C.

BONDENESE  
N.83 FR. 
CASUMARO

44042 CENTO FE 7 21/05/2013 20/11/2013
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CI036132000
01957

BRLGRG52
H07F240B

BARALDI DOTT. 
GIORGIO

VIA VERDI N. 
29

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI038132000
00586

03384750
364

BERTOLI FORNITURE 
DI SIENA MARCO E 
C. S.N.C.

VIA CESARE 
BATTISTI, 
8/10

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 07/05/2013 30/06/2013

CI038132000
00833

03384750
364

BERTOLI FORNITURE 
DI SIENA MARCO E 
C. S.N.C.

VIA CESARE 
BATTISTI, 
8/10

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 01/07/2013 31/12/2013

CI037132000
01955

BSULNE65
A71A944B

BUSI DOTT.SSSA 
ELENA

VIA CIRO 
MENOTTI 10

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 4 01/07/2013 31/12/2013

CI038132000
00745

01707580
385

CAVALLARI SRL VIA DEL 
COMMERCIO 4

44047 SANT'AGOS
TINO

FE 3 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI038132000
00898

01707580
385

CAVALLARI SRL VIA DEL 
COMMERCIO 4

44047 SANT'AGOS
TINO

FE 3 01/09/2013 30/11/2013

CI037132000
02213

05097250
152

CO.PA.T. SOC. 
COOP

CORSO 
FERRUCCI 77/9

10100 TORINO TO 18 01/07/2013 30/09/2013



CI038132000
00661

80006210
381

COMUNITA EBRAICA VIA MAZZINI  
95

44121 FERRARA FE 1 29/04/2013 25/05/2013

CI038132000
00728

80006210
381

COMUNITA EBRAICA VIA MAZZINI  
95

44121 FERRARA FE 1 27/05/2013 29/06/2013

CI038132000
00825

80006210
381

COMUNITA EBRAICA VIA MAZZINI  
95

44121 FERRARA FE 1 01/07/2013 27/07/2013

CI036132000
00840

00749860
367

DALLARI E 
FARINAZZO S.N.C. 
DI DALLARI 
SILVANO & C.

VIA DELLA 
LOCANDA 26

41036 MEDOLLA MO 1 01/01/2013 30/06/2013

CI037132000
00951

02021450
370

DIGISISTEM S.A.S. 
DI MOSCARDINI 
ROBERTO & C.

VIA EINSTEIN 
18

40017 SAN 
GIOVANNI 
IN 
PERSICETO

BO 1 01/01/2013 16/01/2013

CI036132000
02097

MNRVST58
C22D599O

DOLCIARIA 
FEDANDRE' DI 
MONARI EVARISTO

VIA TORRE 
PORTELLO 55

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 5 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02391

MNRVST58
C22D599O

DOLCIARIA 
FEDANDRE' DI 
MONARI EVARISTO

VIA TORRE 
PORTELLO 55

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 5 22/08/2013 31/12/2013



CI036132000
00929

01770270
369

ESTETICA CRISTINA 
DI PIGNATTI 
CRISTINA

VIA FULVIA 67 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/01/2013 30/06/2013

CI036132000
02011

01770270
369

ESTETICA CRISTINA 
DI PIGNATTI 
CRISTINA

VIA FULVIA 67 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02613

01770270
369

ESTETICA CRISTINA 
DI PIGNATTI 
CRISTINA

VIA FULVIA 67 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/10/2013 31/12/2013

CI036132000
02108

02458660
301

EURO & PROMOS 
GROUP 
SOC.COOP.P.A.

VIA ANTONIO 
ZANUSSI 11/13

33100 UDINE UD 3 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02675

02458660
301

EURO & PROMOS 
GROUP 
SOC.COOP.P.A.

VIA ANTONIO 
ZANUSSI 11/13

33100 UDINE UD 1 01/10/2013 31/12/2013

CI036132000
01802

FRRMRA52
L69L885Z

FERRARI MARA VIALE MOREALI 
4

41124 MODENA MO 4 30/05/2013 25/11/2013

CI036132000
02438

02771040
363

FISIO-LINE DI 
BABINI RITA E C. 
SNC

VIA 
CASTELFIDARDO 
N.55

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 08/09/2013 31/12/2013



CI038132000
00763

01235330
386

G.L.E.N. SNC DI 
GUARALDI GIANNI E 
CRISTIAN

VIA RIGA 28 44045 CENTO FE 5 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI037132000
02199

07294860
635

GAMBA FACILITY 
MANAGEMENT S.R.L.

VIA 
CRESCENZIO N. 
9

00121 ROMA RM 11 01/07/2013 31/12/2013

CI036122000
03527

01528360
199

GE.SMA SOC.COOP. 
A.R.L.

VIA BERGAMO 
48

26100 CREMONA CR 2 05/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI036132000
02101

00347860
363

LEGNAMI F.LLI 
FERRARESI DI 
FERRARESI S.A.S.

VIA 
CAPPUCCINI 
44/A

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 2 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02696

MLGSLV50
A21G337G

MALAGOLI SILVIO VIA E. DE 
AMICIS N.9/A

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 1 01/10/2013 29/12/2013

CI037122000
01957

02402671
206

MANUTENCOOP 
FACILITY 
MANAGEMENT SPA

VIA POLI 4 40069 ZOLA 
PREDOSA

BO 2 01/08/2012 30/11/2012

CI037122000
01998

02402671
206

MANUTENCOOP 
FACILITY 
MANAGEMENT SPA

VIA POLI 4 40069 ZOLA 
PREDOSA

BO 39 01/09/2012 31/12/2012



CI040132000
01262

00393240
403

METALCOOP 
SOC.COOP.

VIA EINSTEIN 
7

47100 FORLI' FC 7 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
01993

01507840
369

N.P.S. DI 
BERGAMINI NADIA & 
C. SNC

VIA POSTA 
VECCHIA 73/75

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 6 01/07/2013 31/12/2013

CI038132000
00607

81000830
380

PARROCCHIA DEI 
SANTI CARLO E 
BENEDETTO

VIA A. POLA 
34

44047 SANT'AGOS
TINO

FE 1 01/04/2013 27/04/2013

CI038132000
00663

81000830
380

PARROCCHIA DEI 
SANTI CARLO E 
BENEDETTO

VIA A. POLA 
34

44047 SANT'AGOS
TINO

FE 1 29/04/2013 25/05/2013

CI038132000
00729

81000830
380

PARROCCHIA DEI 
SANTI CARLO E 
BENEDETTO

VIA A. POLA 
34

44047 SANT'AGOS
TINO

FE 1 27/05/2013 29/06/2013

CI038132000
00824

81000830
380

PARROCCHIA DEI 
SANTI CARLO E 
BENEDETTO

VIA A. POLA 
34

44047 SANT'AGOS
TINO

FE 1 01/07/2013 27/07/2013

CI036132000
01748

01308630
365

RICAMIFICIO LUDAN 
SNC

VIA G. DI 
VITTORIO N. 
349

41032 CAVEZZO MO 3 09/05/2013 02/11/2013



CI036132000
02526

01308630
365

RICAMIFICIO LUDAN 
SNC

VIA G. DI 
VITTORIO N. 
349

41032 CAVEZZO MO 3 16/09/2013 14/12/2013

CI036132000
01893

02547450
367

RINALDI INTERNI 
SNC

VIA VOLTURNO, 
92/94

41032 CAVEZZO MO 2 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02593

02547450
367

RINALDI INTERNI 
SNC

VIA VOLTURNO, 
92/94

41032 CAVEZZO MO 2 01/10/2013 03/12/2013

CI036132000
02202

01646550
366

S.A.B. SNC DI 
BERGAMINI & C.

VIA DEL 
COMMERCIO N. 
421

41038 SAN 
FELICE 
SUL 
PANARO

MO 5 29/07/2013 28/10/2013

CI038132000
00774

00054350
384

SIACA ARTI 
GRAFICHE GIANNI 
TASSINARI SNC

Via Ferrarese 
31

44042 CENTO FE 14 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI037132000
02137

01794190
361

SIMERO PROJECT 
SRL

VIA LUIGI 
GALVANI N. 28

41030 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI037132000
02735

01794190
361

SIMERO PROJECT 
SRL

VIA LUIGI 
GALVANI N. 28

41030 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/10/2013 31/12/2013



CI038132000
00925

01015730
383

SIMONI RACING SPA CORSO ITALIA, 
500

44043 MIRABELLO FE 11 01/10/2013 20/12/2013

CI036132000
02506

00572910
362

SIRIA SPA VIA 2 GIUGNO 
34

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 6 30/09/2013 28/12/2013

CI036132000
02012

02221220
367

STUDIO 
ODONTOIATRICO 
DOTT TRANO' 
DOTT.SSA MALAGOLI

VIA 
CIRCONVALLAZI
ONE 79

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02702

02221220
367

STUDIO 
ODONTOIATRICO 
DOTT TRANO' 
DOTT.SSA MALAGOLI

VIA 
CIRCONVALLAZI
ONE 79

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 01/10/2013 31/12/2013

CI036132000
02006

TLIFLF47
D06F240H

TIOLI FIDELFIO VIA VALLI 341 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 3 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02616

TLIFLF47
D06F240H

TIOLI FIDELFIO VIA VALLI 341 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 3 01/10/2013 31/12/2013



CI036132000
00632

02611180
361

TRENKWALDER SRL VIA PIENZA 98-
102

41126 MODENA MO 8 09/07/2012 04/08/2012

CI037122000
01915

TRPNNM69
A27F112E

TROPEANO ANTONIO 
MARIA SAVERIO 
SEDE PIEVE DI 
CENTO

VIA DEI MILLE 
22

40121 BOLOGNA BO 1 01/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI036132000
02102

00155350
366

TULLIO TIOLI DI 
ALBERTO FORNASARI 
E C  SAS

VIA 
TORRICELLI 29

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 4 01/07/2013 30/09/2013

CI036132000
02093

VCCBRN51
D10B819A

VACCARI BRUNO VIA 
CANALETTO, 
127/A

41030 SAN 
PROSPERO

MO 1 01/07/2013 27/12/2013

CI036132000
01951

ZHRMCR51
B56F257I

ZAHARIEV MARIA 
CRISTINA

VIA PICO 29 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 01/07/2013 28/12/2013


